DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION The Oil Alert™ single phase simplex control panel is used for the safe operation
of pumping, alarming, and monitoring of: elevator sump pits, transformer vaults,
and leachate well applications. The control panel will activate a pump to remove
water from pits in accordance with ASME A17.1, stopping the pump before oil or
other harmful substances enter the water supply. Available in 120VAC and 240VAC,
1.0-14.0 Amps or 14.0-18.0 Amps, and a Type 4X (indoor/outdoor) enclosure. The
control panel comes with a pre-installed female pump power receptacle, incoming
system power cable, preset level sensor, alarm test/silence switch, and alarm buzzer.

SJEOOW (UL) / SJTOOW (CSA)
18 AWG, 5-conductor, flexible, and water/oil resistant
ORDERING INFORMATION OA1S120C14-L+25OS
1 2 3 5 6
NUMBER CATEGORY TYPE / EXAMPLE
1 Base Model and Voltage OA1S120 = Oil Alert™ - Single Phase Simplex, 120VAC
OA1S230 = Oil Alert™ - Single Phase Simplex, 230VAC
2 Pump Full Load Amps
(FLA)
C14 = 1.0 - 14.0 Amps
C18 = 14.0 - 18.0 Amps
3 Local Alarm -L = Oil Alert™ Local Alarm with Control Panel (includes: alarm test/silence switch and alarm buzzer)
4 Remote Alarm
(optional)
 = No Remote Alarm
+R = Oil Alert™ 3-Zone Standard Remote Alarm Panel
5
Preset Level Sensor
Cable Length
(feet; standard)
+25 = 25' Cable Length
+50 = 50' Cable Length
+100 = 100' Cable Length
6 Pumping Range
(inches)
OS = Fixed Pumping Range, 6.0" (preset level sensor, standard)
VOS = Adjustable Pumping Range, 1.0" - 44.0" (preset level sensor, adjustable probe)
APPLICATION EXAMPLEMECHANICAL DRAWING
"OIL DETECTION"
High Level Float
"HIGH WATER"
Sensor Level Probe
"PUMP START"
Sensor Level Probe
"PUMP STOP"
Sensor Level Probe
The preset level sensor (standard model) is the typical sensor
option for Oil Alert™ control panel systems. This application
example shows the basic functions of the sensor module that is
installed in the monitoring area.
8.73"
10.03"
3.98"
7.31"
10.03"
5.35"
Customized System Part Number:
MODEL # BOX 1
OA1S120
MODEL # BOX 2 MODEL # BOX 3 MODEL # BOX 4 MODEL # BOX 5 MODEL # BOX 6